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FORCE TROLLING MOTOR SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Fish with force. The Force trolling motor is the most powerful’, most efficient
trolling motor available, yet it's extremely quiet.

Wireless foot pedal

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
OPERATES AT 24V or 36V

Floating remote control

WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY TO
COMPATIBLE CHARTPLOTTER FOR
NAVIGATION, AUTOPILOT AND MORE

High-efficiency propeller

Weedless propeller

INTEGRATED ULTRA HIGH-DEFINITION
SCANNING SONAR TRANSDUCER

Foot pedal power cable

HIGH-PRECISION ANCHOR LOCK
Transducer replacement kit
WIRELESS FOOT PEDAL Pull handle and cable
FEELS AND STEERS LIKE A

CABLE-STEERED FOOT PEDAL

Nose cone

FLOATING REMOTE CONTROL WITH
POINT-AND-GO GESTURE STEERING

Nose cone with
transducer mount

50" - 010-02024-00 $3,099.99
57" - 010-02025-00 $3,199.99

GARMIN.COM In compliance with ISO standard 13342

SKU

010-12834-00

010-12833-00

010-12832-00

010-12832-01

010-12832-10

010-12832-25

010-12832-30

010-12832-22

010-12832-20

MSRP

$299.99

$249.99

$69.99

$69.99

$19.99

$29.99

$59.99

$49.99

$49.99
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