GARMIN.



FORCE TROLLING MOTOR SERIES

Fish with force. The Force trolling motor is the most powerful¹, most efficient trolling motor available, yet it's extremely quiet.

BRUSHLESS MOTOR Operates at 24 V or 36 V

WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY TO COMPATIBLE CHARTPLOTTER FOR NAVIGATION, AUTOPILOT AND MORE

INTEGRATED ULTRA HIGH-DEFINITION

SCANNING SONAR TRANSDUCER

HIGH-PRECISION ANCHOR LOCK

WIRELESS FOOT PEDAL FEELS AND STEERS LIKE A

.......

CABLE-STEERED FOOT PEDAL

FLOATING REMOTE CONTROL WITH POINT-AND-GO GESTURE STEERING



50" - 010-02024-00 \$3,099.99 57" - 010-02025-00 \$3,199.99

ACCESSORIES	SKU	MSRP	
Wireless foot pedal	010-12834-00	\$299.99	
Floating remote control	010-12833-00	\$249.99	
High-efficiency propeller	010-12832-00	\$69.99	
Weedless propeller	010-12832-01	\$69.99	
Foot pedal power cable	010-12832-10	\$19.99	6
Transducer replacement kit	010-12832-25	\$29.99	
Pull handle and cable	010-12832-30	\$59.99	
Nose cone	010-12832-22	\$49.99	
Nose cone with transducer mount	010-12832-20	\$49.99	